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RTO Meeting Schedule           
2014-2015 

Delta Halifax   Aug 7, Thursday  Strategic Planning 9:30am - 4:30pm 
   Aug 8, Friday   Strategic Planning 9:30am - 12:30pm 

NSTU     Sept. 15, Monday Executive   9:30am - 4:30pm 
   Sept. 16, Tuesday Executive  9:30am - 12:30pm 
  
NSTU   Oct 20, Monday  Executive  9:30am - 4:30pm 

Oct. 21, Tuesday Executive  9:30am - 12:30pm 
      Presidents  2:00pm - 4:30pm   
   Oct. 22, Wednesday Presidents  9:30am - 12:30pm 

Delta Halifax  Dec 4, Thursday Executive  9:30am - 4:30pm 
   Dec 5, Friday  Executive  9:30am - 12:30pm 
   
NSTU    Jan. 19, Monday Executive   9:30am - 4:30pm 
   Jan. 20, Tuesday Executive  9:30am - 12:30pm 

NSTU    Mar 9,   Monday            Executive  9:30am - 4:30pm 
    Mar 10, Tuesday           Executive  9:30am - 12:30pm 
      Presidents  2:30pm - 4:30pm   
    Mar 11, Wednesday Presidents  9:30am - 12:30pm 

NSTU    April 16 Thursday Executive   9:30am - 4:00pm 
      Foundation  4:00pm - 4:30pm 
   April 17, Friday  Executive  9:30am - 12:30pm 

NSTU   May 20, Wednesday Executive   9:30am - 4:30pm 
   May 21, Thursday Executive  9:30am - 12:30pm 
      Presidents  2:00pm - 4pm    
Brightwood Golf Course                RTO Dinner  6:30pm for 7:00pm 

NSTU   May 22, Friday  AGM   9:30am  

RTO Communications (C), Membership (M), (P & B) and Research/Review (R/R) Committees  
1. September 10, 2014, Wednesday  9:30am – 12:30pm   C, M, P&B,  
2. September 24, 2014, Wednesday 9:30am – 12:30pm  R/R 
3. October 15, 2014, Wednesday  9:30am – 12:30pm  C, M, P&B, R/R 
4. January 12, 2015, Monday       9:30am – 12:30pm  C, M, P&B, R/R 
5. February 11, 2015, Wednesday   9:30am – 12:30pm  R/R 
6. March 18, 2015,  Wednesday   9:30am – 12:30pm     C 
7. *March 25 2015 Wednesday                9:30am _ 12:30pm        M 
8. *April 18, 2015,  Saturday           1:00pm                    P&B (at the Delta Halifax) 

RTO Finance & Table Officers 
September 8, 2014, Friday  Finance (9:30am - 12:30pm)   Tab Off (1:30pm–4:30pm) 
October 3, 2014, Friday   Finance (9:30am - 12:30pm)   Tab Off (1:30pm – 4:30pm) 
November 19, 2014, Wednesday Finance (9:30am - 12:30pm)   Tab Off (1:30pm – 4:30pm) 
January 12, 2015, Monday  Finance (9:30am - 12:30pm)   Tab Off (1:30pm–4:30pm)  
*January 31, 2015 Saturday  Finance (9:30am - 4:30pm)   Delta Hotel 
*March 28, 2015 Saturday (Delta) Finance (9:30am - 12:30pm)   Tab Off (1:30pm – 4:30pm) 
May 13, 2015, Wednesday  Finance (9:30am - 12:30pm)   Tab Off (1:30pm – 4:30pm)


